CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2024 (TRIATLON 2024) - Celkové, 02.06.2024

# Jméno Zemé
1 Michalek Antonin (2009) CZE
2 Kotopulos Nikos (2010) CZE
3 Hubé&&ek Ondfej (2009) CZE
4 Biba Tadeas (2010) CZE
5 Stadnik Filip (2009) CZE
6 Malik Jakub (2009) CZE
7 Kovat Josef (2009) CZE
8 Cerny Jakub (2009) CZE
9 Kulman Matyas (2009) CZE
10 Auf Jan (2009) CZE
11 Markové Nela (2009) CZE
12 Silhan David (2009) CZE
13 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE
14 Valda Antonin (2009) CZE
15 Hoffmann Simon (2010) CZE
16 KfiZ David (2010) CZE
17 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE
18 Musil Franti$ek (2009) CZE
19 Netik Lukas (2009) CZE
20 Stefanié Adam (2009) CZE
21 Bfenek Hynek (2009) CZE
22 Mazének Matg&j (2010) CZE
23 Kuéera Alexander Karel (2009) CZE
24 Senohrabek Marek (2009) CZE
25 Gurika Lukas (2009) CZE
26 KF¥iZova Kristyna (2009) CZE
27 Studena Sofie (2009) CZE
28 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE
29 Cervinkové Veronika (2009) CZE
30 Gontaruk llja (2009) CZE
31 Hadravova Adéla (2010) CZE
32 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE
33 B6hm Matyas (2010) CZE
34 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
35 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE
36 Zdimal Jan (2010) CZE
37 Vokrouhlecka Sara (2010) CZE

38 Vrobel Richard (2010) CZE

Klub

TRI KLUB Pfibram
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi

TJ BIZU JBC
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Trisk €B

Triatlon Plzefi

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzefi

Spartak Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
Spartak Trutnov

TJ BIZU JBC

Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Ceska Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceska Lipa
4SPORTS TEAM

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
ROAD2KONA

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi
CzechTRI K. Team
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
CzechTRI K. Team
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE

Cas

00:33:45,66
00:33:49,37
00:34:32,15
00:34:46,92
00:35:21,02
00:35:34,32
00:35:43,22
00:36:06,02
00:36:18,59
00:36:20,39
00:36:25,46
00:36:40,54
00:36:58,77
00:37:12,71
00:37:14,76
00:37:16,97
00:37:25,90
00:37:59,96
00:38:05,20
00:38:05,30
00:38:09,24
00:38:12,73
00:38:19,15
00:38:28,41
00:38:30,79
00:38:51,96
00:39:24,93
00:39:28,81
00:39:30,32
00:39:41,84
00:40:13,06
00:40:18,78
00:40:20,43
00:40:23,35
00:40:31,12
00:40:32,57
00:40:41,07
00:40:53,66

Plavéni
00:04:47,49(6)
00:04:15,41(2)

00:04:53,68(10)
00:04:54,21(11)
00:04:52,81(9)
00:04:59,19(15)
00:05:18,13(25)
00:05:54,90(34)
00:05:27,20(29)
00:05:09,59(19)
00:05:46,32(33)
00:05:14,46(23)
00:04:12,54(1)
00:04:41,34(4)
00:05:11,92(21)
00:05:33,30(31)
00:04:41,67(5)
00:05:07,21(18)
00:04:52,34(7)
00:05:12,98(22)
00:05:24,11(28)
00:04:58,78(14)
00:05:15,48(24)
00:04:57,26(13)
00:04:52,53(8)
00:05:29,41(30)
00:06:13,91(41)
00:05:19,92(27)
00:05:59,74(35)
00:05:00,67(16)
00:06:39,08(46)
00:06:51,89(50)
00:05:36,10(32)
00:06:03,86(36)
00:06:18,74(42)
00:05:10,41(20)
00:06:04,66(37)
00:05:03,75(17)

1. depo
00:01:00,06(18)
00:01:06,44(29)
00:00:51,19(2)
00:00:47,18(1)
00:01:02,63(23)
00:01:11,43(39)
00:01:00,08(19)
00:00:58,53(14)
00:00:55,00(7)
00:00:56,31(11)
00:00:59,97(17)
00:01:07,22(30)
00:01:09,15(33)
00:00:58,15(13)
00:01:13,89(42)
00:00:53,73(5)
00:00:54,87(6)
00:01:18,73(49)
00:00:55,91(10)
00:01:04,75(25)
00:00:55,38(8)
00:01:12,79(41)
00:01:47,69(56)
00:00:51,41(3)
00:01:27,38(53)
00:00:58,95(16)
00:01:06,25(28)
00:01:02,59(22)
00:01:07,87(32)
00:01:06,12(26)
00:01:18,11(48)
00:00:55,38(8)
00:01:07,70(31)
00:01:10,43(37)
00:00:56,74(12)
00:01:14,34(43)
00:01:06,21(27)
00:01:00,62(20)

Kolo
00:18:12,06(1)
00:18:38,15(7)
00:18:16,74(3)
00:18:14,78(2)

00:19:05,60(14)
00:19:04,80(13)
00:18:42,18(10)
00:18:20,10(4)
00:18:38,45(8)
00:18:53,56(11)
00:18:26,60(5)
00:18:40,45(9)
00:19:39,44(17)
00:19:41,91(19)
00:18:54,93(12)
00:18:30,63(6)
00:19:40,81(18)
00:19:44,21(21)
00:19:34,81(16)
00:19:42,05(20)
00:20:18,02(24)
00:19:06,59(15)
00:19:52,66(22)
00:22:02,13(45)
00:20:05,01(23)
00:20:33,57(28)
00:20:34,19(29)
00:20:29,93(26)
00:20:45,11(33)
00:20:45,57(34)
00:20:30,65(27)
00:21:06,17(36)
00:21:20,92(40)
00:20:45,95(35)
00:20:36,70(31)
00:20:35,65(30)
00:20:42,19(32)
00:21:09,75(38)

2. depo
00:00:48,83(3)
00:00:47,72(1)
00:00:48,85(4)
00:00:52,91(9)
00:00:53,04(10)
00:00:59,44(36)
00:01:05,14(45)
00:00:54,06(15)
00:00:56,69(26)
00:00:53,39(13)
00:00:53,82(14)
00:01:06,67(50)
00:01:03,70(43)
00:01:05,23(46)
00:00:55,57(21)
00:01:16,00(57)
00:01:02,78(42)
00:00:48,58(2)
00:01:06,32(49)
00:00:55,77(22)
00:00:55,16(17)
00:01:06,28(48)
00:01:09,49(52)
00:00:53,24(11)
00:00:57,75(32)
00:00:56,26(23)
00:00:58,95(35)
00:01:03,87(44)
00:01:01,79(40)
00:01:02,65(41)
00:00:51,18(7)
00:00:56,26(23)
00:00:53,24(11)
00:00:57,15(28)
00:01:01,00(39)
00:00:57,28(29)
00:00:55,33(18)
00:00:58,84(34)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

Béh
00:08:57,19(1)
00:09:01,64(2)
00:09:41,66(6)
00:09:57,83(8)
00:09:26,92(4)
00:09:19,44(3)
00:09:37,67(5)
00:09:58,41(9)

00:10:21,23(12)
00:10:27,53(13)
00:10:18,73(11)
00:10:31,71(16)
00:10:53,91(21)
00:10:46,06(19)
00:10:58,43(24)
00:11:03,30(26)
00:11:05,75(27)
00:11:01,20(25)
00:11:35,80(35)
00:11:09,73(29)
00:10:36,55(18)
00:11:48,27(38)
00:10:13,83(10)
00:09:44,35(7)
00:11:08,09(28)
00:10:53,74(20)
00:10:31,61(15)
00:11:32,48(34)
00:10:35,79(17)
00:11:46,82(37)
00:10:54,02(22)
00:10:29,06(14)
00:11:22,44(30)
00:11:25,93(32)
00:11:37,92(36)
00:12:34,85(47)
00:11:52,66(40)
00:12:40,69(49)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DsQ

Roha¢ Adam (2010)
Hilpert Oliver (2010)
Pechova Apolena (2010)
Popelkové Aneta (2009)
Weisser Karolina (2009)
Pirout Matéj (2010)
Rutarové Katefina (2010)
Ricci Tereza (2009)

Pe3l $t&pan (2009)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Stasa Matyas (2010)
Kominova Amélie (2009)
Flaska Daniel (2009)
Ponsan Gabriel (2010)
Hartmanova Ann (2010)
Zemek Antonin (2010)
Malinskd Miriam (2010)
Jestfibkové Eva (2010)
Triatlon Tomas (2010)
Korellus Lukas (2009)
Safrankova Anna (2010)
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Smehlik Timm (2010)

Plic Ondfej (2009)
DoleZelova Berenika (2009)
Razickové Zofie (2009)
Soula Viclav (2009)

Generovano dne 19.10.2025 14:51

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

2BWINNER TEAM

TJ BIZU JBC

Elite Sport Boskovice

4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Sokol I. Smichov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ BIZU JBC

4SPORTS TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE

CzechTRI K. Team

TJ BIZU JBC
VOKOLOPOLE
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Triathlon Team Tabor

00:40:56,71
00:41:24,13
00:41:36,96
00:41:50,04
00:42:03,76
00:42:50,56
00:42:55,64
00:43:24,61
00:43:46,41
00:44:00,10
00:44:17,21
00:45:16,64
00:46:30,02
00:46:41,27
00:46:53,24
00:48:18,90
00:48:40,96
00:48:51,89
00:49:04,45
00:54:07,40

00:04:55,18(12)
00:06:11,62(40)
00:06:42,83(47)
00:06:43,25(48)
00:06:07,45(38)
00:05:18,59(26)
00:06:51,79(49)
00:07:36,29(54)
00:06:18,88(43)
00:07:44,61(56)
00:06:33,54(45)
00:06:11,43(39)
00:08:11,42(57)
00:07:07,34(51)
00:06:31,65(44)
00:07:14,18(53)
00:08:47,41(58)
00:04:35,20(3)
00:07:39,80(55)
00:07:12,66(52)

00:04:46,48()

00:01:34,57(55)
00:00:53,19(4)
00:01:10,08(34)
00:01:01,01(21)
00:01:31,92(54)
00:01:04,64(24)
00:00:58,87(15)
00:01:10,21(35)
00:01:11,05(38)
00:01:22,47(52)
00:01:16,52(45)
00:01:19,65(50)
00:01:22,12(51)
00:01:16,64(46)
00:01:18,01(47)
00:02:30,95(58)
00:01:11,59(40)
00:01:16,39(44)
00:01:10,35(36)
00:02:05,74(57)

00:00:50,59()

00:21:29,23(41)
00:22:28,98(47)
00:20:29,08(25)
00:21:09,73(37)
00:21:12,81(39)
00:21:34,61(42)
00:22:40,13(48)
00:21:59,63(44)
00:22:25,42(46)
00:21:45,49(43)
00:23:01,51(50)
00:23:01,18(49)
00:23:31,15(51)
00:23:41,56(52)
00:24:43,65(54)
00:25:01,79(55)
00:24:40,97(53)
00:26:50,27(57)
00:25:23,03(56)
00:29:42,37(58)

00:18:21,00()

00:00:57,63(31)
00:00:52,69(8)
00:00:59,74(37)
00:01:07,51(51)
00:00:57,09(27)
00:01:09,54(53)
00:00:54,76(16)
00:01:13,87(56)
00:00:50,40(6)
00:01:12,82(55)
00:00:55,44(20)
00:00:56,50(25)
00:00:59,76(38)
00:00:57,42(30)
00:00:58,39(33)
00:00:55,37(19)
00:00:49,15(5)
00:01:20,70(58)
00:01:10,85(54)
00:01:05,48(47)

00:00:49,03()

00:12:00,09(42)
00:10:57,64(23)
00:12:15,20(44)
00:11:48,51(39)
00:12:14,47(43)
00:13:43,15(55)
00:11:30,08(33)
00:11:24,58(31)
00:13:00,63(50)
00:11:54,69(41)
00:12:30,17(46)
00:13:47,87(56)
00:12:25,55(45)
00:13:38,30(53)
00:13:21,52(52)
00:12:36,59(48)
00:13:11,82(51)
00:14:49,31(58)
00:13:40,39(54)
00:14:01,13(57)



