

## CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2024 (TRIATLON 2024) - Celkově, 02.06.2024



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeborní	00:33:45,66	00:04:47,49(6)	00:01:00,06(18)	00:18:12,06(1)	00:00:48,83(3)	00:08:57,19(1)
2	Kotopoulos Nikos (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:33:49,37	00:04:15,41(2)	00:01:06,44(29)	00:18:38,15(7)	00:00:47,72(1)	00:09:01,64(2)
3	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:34:32,15	00:04:53,68(10)	00:00:51,19(2)	00:18:16,74(3)	00:00:48,85(4)	00:09:41,66(6)
4	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:34:46,92	00:04:54,21(11)	00:00:47,18(1)	00:18:14,78(2)	00:00:52,91(9)	00:09:57,83(8)
5	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:35:21,02	00:04:52,81(9)	00:01:02,63(23)	00:19:05,60(14)	00:00:53,04(10)	00:09:26,92(4)
6	Malík Jakub (2009)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:35:34,32	00:04:59,19(15)	00:01:11,43(39)	00:19:04,80(13)	00:00:59,44(36)	00:09:19,44(3)
7	Kovář Josef (2009)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:35:43,22	00:05:18,13(25)	00:01:00,08(19)	00:18:42,18(10)	00:01:05,14(45)	00:09:37,67(5)
8	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:06,02	00:05:54,90(34)	00:00:58,53(14)	00:18:20,10(4)	00:00:54,06(15)	00:09:58,41(9)
9	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:36:18,59	00:05:27,20(29)	00:00:55,00(7)	00:18:38,45(8)	00:00:56,69(26)	00:10:21,23(12)
10	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:36:20,39	00:05:09,59(19)	00:00:56,31(11)	00:18:53,56(11)	00:00:53,39(13)	00:10:27,53(13)
11	Marková Nela (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:25,46	00:05:46,32(33)	00:00:59,97(17)	00:18:26,60(5)	00:00:53,82(14)	00:10:18,73(11)
12	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:36:40,54	00:05:14,46(23)	00:01:07,22(30)	00:18:40,45(9)	00:01:06,67(50)	00:10:31,71(16)
13	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:36:58,77	00:04:12,54(1)	00:01:09,15(33)	00:19:39,44(17)	00:01:03,70(43)	00:10:53,91(21)
14	Valda Antonín (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:37:12,71	00:04:41,34(4)	00:00:58,15(13)	00:19:41,91(19)	00:01:05,23(46)	00:10:46,06(19)
15	Hoffmann Šimon (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:37:14,76	00:05:11,92(21)	00:01:13,89(42)	00:18:54,93(12)	00:00:55,57(21)	00:10:58,43(24)
16	Kříž David (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:37:16,97	00:05:33,30(31)	00:00:53,73(5)	00:18:30,63(6)	00:01:16,00(57)	00:11:03,30(26)
17	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:37:25,90	00:04:41,67(5)	00:00:54,87(6)	00:19:40,81(18)	00:01:02,78(42)	00:11:05,75(27)
18	Musil František (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:37:59,96	00:05:07,21(18)	00:01:18,73(49)	00:19:44,21(21)	00:00:48,58(2)	00:11:01,20(25)
19	Netík Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:38:05,20	00:04:52,34(7)	00:00:55,91(10)	00:19:34,81(16)	00:01:06,32(49)	00:11:35,80(35)
20	Štefanič Adam (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:38:05,30	00:05:12,98(22)	00:01:04,75(25)	00:19:42,05(20)	00:00:55,77(22)	00:11:09,73(29)
21	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:38:09,24	00:05:24,11(28)	00:00:55,38(8)	00:20:18,02(24)	00:00:55,16(17)	00:10:36,55(18)
22	Mazánek Matěj (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:38:12,73	00:04:58,78(14)	00:01:12,79(41)	00:19:06,59(15)	00:01:06,28(48)	00:11:48,27(38)
23	Kučera Alexander Karel (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:38:19,15	00:05:15,48(24)	00:01:47,69(56)	00:19:52,66(22)	00:01:09,49(52)	00:10:13,83(10)
24	Senohrábek Marek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:38:28,41	00:04:57,26(13)	00:00:51,41(3)	00:22:02,13(45)	00:00:53,24(11)	00:09:44,35(7)
25	Guňka Lukáš (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:38:30,79	00:04:52,53(8)	00:01:27,38(53)	00:20:05,01(23)	00:00:57,75(32)	00:11:08,09(28)
26	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:38:51,96	00:05:29,41(30)	00:00:58,95(16)	00:20:33,57(28)	00:00:56,26(23)	00:10:53,74(20)
27	Studená Sofie (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:39:24,93	00:06:13,91(41)	00:01:06,25(28)	00:20:34,19(29)	00:00:58,95(35)	00:10:31,61(15)
28	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:39:28,81	00:05:19,92(27)	00:01:02,59(22)	00:20:29,93(26)	00:01:03,87(44)	00:11:32,48(34)
29	Červinková Veronika (2009)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:39:30,32	00:05:59,74(35)	00:01:07,87(32)	00:20:45,11(33)	00:01:01,79(40)	00:10:35,79(17)
30	Gončaruk Ilja (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:39:41,84	00:05:00,67(16)	00:01:06,12(26)	00:20:45,57(34)	00:01:02,65(41)	00:11:46,82(37)
31	Hadravová Adéla (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:40:13,06	00:06:39,08(46)	00:01:18,11(48)	00:20:30,65(27)	00:00:51,18(7)	00:10:54,02(22)
32	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:40:18,78	00:06:51,89(50)	00:00:55,38(8)	00:21:06,17(36)	00:00:56,26(23)	00:10:29,06(14)
33	Böhm Matyáš (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:40:20,43	00:05:36,10(32)	00:01:07,70(31)	00:21:20,92(40)	00:00:53,24(11)	00:11:22,44(30)
34	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:40:23,35	00:06:03,86(36)	00:01:10,43(37)	00:20:45,95(35)	00:00:57,15(28)	00:11:25,93(32)
35	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:40:31,12	00:06:18,74(42)	00:00:56,74(12)	00:20:36,70(31)	00:01:01,00(39)	00:11:37,92(36)
36	Ždímal Jan (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:40:32,57	00:05:10,41(20)	00:01:14,34(43)	00:20:35,65(30)	00:00:57,28(29)	00:12:34,85(47)
37	Vokrouhlecká Sára (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:40:41,07	00:06:04,66(37)	00:01:06,21(27)	00:20:42,19(32)	00:00:55,33(18)	00:11:52,66(40)
38	Vrobel Richard (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:40:53,66	00:05:03,75(17)	00:01:00,62(20)	00:21:09,75(38)	00:00:58,84(34)	00:12:40,69(49)

39	Roháč Adam (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:40:56,71	00:04:55,18(12)	00:01:34,57(55)	00:21:29,23(41)	00:00:57,63(31)	00:12:00,09(42)
40	Hilpert Oliver (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:41:24,13	00:06:11,62(40)	00:00:53,19(4)	00:22:28,98(47)	00:00:52,69(8)	00:10:57,64(23)
41	Pechová Apolena (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:41:36,96	00:06:42,83(47)	00:01:10,08(34)	00:20:29,08(25)	00:00:59,74(37)	00:12:15,20(44)
42	Popelková Aneta (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:41:50,04	00:06:43,25(48)	00:01:01,01(21)	00:21:09,73(37)	00:01:07,51(51)	00:11:48,51(39)
43	Weisser Karolína (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	00:42:03,76	00:06:07,45(38)	00:01:31,92(54)	00:21:12,81(39)	00:00:57,09(27)	00:12:14,47(43)
44	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:42:50,56	00:05:18,59(26)	00:01:04,64(24)	00:21:34,61(42)	00:01:09,54(53)	00:13:43,15(55)
45	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:42:55,64	00:06:51,79(49)	00:00:58,87(15)	00:22:40,13(48)	00:00:54,76(16)	00:11:30,08(33)
46	Ricci Tereza (2009)			00:43:24,61	00:07:36,29(54)	00:01:10,21(35)	00:21:59,63(44)	00:01:13,87(56)	00:11:24,58(31)
47	Peší Štěpán (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:43:46,41	00:06:18,88(43)	00:01:11,05(38)	00:22:25,42(46)	00:00:50,40(6)	00:13:00,63(50)
48	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:44:00,10	00:07:44,61(56)	00:01:22,47(52)	00:21:45,49(43)	00:01:12,82(55)	00:11:54,69(41)
49	Malcová Agáta (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:44:17,21	00:06:33,54(45)	00:01:16,52(45)	00:23:01,51(50)	00:00:55,44(20)	00:12:30,17(46)
50	Prokopová Lucie (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:45:16,64	00:06:11,43(39)	00:01:19,65(50)	00:23:01,18(49)	00:00:56,50(25)	00:13:47,87(56)
51	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:46:30,02	00:08:11,42(57)	00:01:22,12(51)	00:23:31,15(51)	00:00:59,76(38)	00:12:25,55(45)
52	Komínová Amálie (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:46:41,27	00:07:07,34(51)	00:01:16,64(46)	00:23:41,56(52)	00:00:57,42(30)	00:13:38,30(53)
53	Flaška Daniel (2009)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:46:53,24	00:06:31,65(44)	00:01:18,01(47)	00:24:43,65(54)	00:00:58,39(33)	00:13:21,52(52)
54	Ponsan Gabriel (2010)	CZE		00:48:18,90	00:07:14,18(53)	00:02:30,95(58)	00:25:01,79(55)	00:00:55,37(19)	00:12:36,59(48)
55	Hartmanová Ann (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:48:40,96	00:08:47,41(58)	00:01:11,59(40)	00:24:40,97(53)	00:00:49,15(5)	00:13:11,82(51)
56	Zemek Antonín (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:48:51,89	00:04:35,20(3)	00:01:16,39(44)	00:26:50,27(57)	00:01:20,70(58)	00:14:49,31(58)
57	Malínská Miriam (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:49:04,45	00:07:39,80(55)	00:01:10,35(36)	00:25:23,03(56)	00:01:10,85(54)	00:13:40,39(54)
58	Jestřibková Eva (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:54:07,40	00:07:12,66(52)	00:02:05,74(57)	00:29:42,37(58)	00:01:05,48(47)	00:14:01,13(57)
DNS	Triathlon Tomáš (2010)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Korellus Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Doleželová Berenika (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Růžičková Žofie (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---
DSQ	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor		00:04:46,48()	00:00:50,59()	00:18:21,00()	00:00:49,03()	---

Generováno dne 23.02.2026 15:48